08-3 issue 01-10-2017
Data sheet electrical resistor cable
1
Electrical resistor cable system TOSKANA
Electrical resistor cable for the TOSKANA system
following IEC 60800 (ed.3):2009-07
Properties
Electrical resistor cable for fabrication as heating tool in the ArgillaTherm®

Minimum installation
temperature
5 °C
Smallest bend 29,4 mm
Resistance tolerance - 5 % / +10 %
Approval following IEC 60800 (ed.3):2009-07
Cold warm transition Seamless, without shrink-fit technology
Cable diameter 5,0 mm
Forms of delivery
Heating load in W
Length of heating
conductor in m*
Area in m² (at complete
occupancy)
Article number
150 12,07 1,02 EHK001207
450 35,97 3,05 EHK003597
750 59,87 5,07 EHK005987
1432 119,37 10,12 EHK011937
2152 179,37 15,20 EHK017937
* all cables are pre-assembled with a 4 m long connection cable pre-assembled (seamless transition)
Bild vom nahtlosen Übergang; Anschluss- zum Heizkabel
The seamless transition of connection and heating cable is waterproof and ideal for installation into the
TOSKANA ceiling heating system. The heating cable is made up of a solid heating conductor with an